ISBGHSERiiZengau Pottmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - GK-Kurzwaffe 2021/22

Gauliga
Edelweild Thierhaupten 2
Segura, Antonio
GroRBhauser, Hermann
Albert, Frank
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Egen, Roland
Egen, Manfred
Harrer, Benjamin
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Mandimeier, Robert
Rdodel, Hans
Schmitt, Sebastian

Mannschaftstabelle

Donauperle Bergheim 1
Edelweild Thierhaupten 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
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Schitzentabelle
Heckmeier, Erich
Egen, Roland

Segura, Antonio
Festa-Hoh, Chrysanthi
Schweller, Thomas
Egen, Manfred
Preschl, Gerhard
Mandimeier, Robert
GroRRhauser, Hermann
Harrer, Benjamin
Pawelke, Andreas
Griinheid, Michael
Rodel, Hans

Albert, Frank
Birkmeier, Franz
Scharbatke, Stefan
Grahl, Oliver

Schmitt, Sebastian
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Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1

370
363
354

382
366
359

365
355
332

Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1

5. Durchgang vom 27.11.2021

Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Heckmeier, Erich
Festa-Hoh, Chrysanthi
Pawelke, Andreas

Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Schweller, Thomas
Griinheid, Michael
Scharbatke, Stefan

Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Preschl, Gerhard
Birkmeier, Franz
Grahl, Oliver
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4398
4358
5353
4214
5034
4089
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Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 2
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 2
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Edelweild Thierhaupten 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
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RWK-Leiter

http://www.shot-contest.de
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